HAFNIA LTD.

HAFNIA LTD.
ISIN: BMG4233B1090

WKN:

Overview

2024/08/21 22:26:52
Price

6.93 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

o

1.99% (0.14)

BMG4233B1090
HAFNI
Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

3,471 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

6.84 EUR (800)
6.895 EUR (800)
6.90 EUR

6.90 EUR

6.90 EUR

6.93 EUR
6.92306 EUR
400

2,760.00

1

400

a.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

Sy

04.2022

09.2022

02.2023 07.2023

12,2023 052024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=216104107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG4233B1090&ID_NOTATION=373803468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e51615e7dfe1fa44d4677af4b31eb5977c2a9cc60ba9adfe801f9d8bc25bdc7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=109daaa8704bfc550&time=1724398013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fee88aee996c0b8bc71cd0b3e38ed521928fd996b1c257166f36ab361cb09a3e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59206836800a4bdbb&time=1724398013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5f07c5c0b4e13ea06190b2fe141f0cf7ca52cd7e5c1ab266892c23c305903a2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25ce81f55e38a76fc&time=1724398013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f42008adeff7e66e524d6e0beb5f626a6da890793eace949356b29cb0cde776f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=14a7937b960ee3700&time=1724398013&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=612e3bbdbc53dd1355627ee0b8309e50925c201b6c3afb8f0823a48fafd1521f&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dbcdf700c4ef5597a&time=1724398013&tool=RSC

HAFNIA LTD.

Details

2024/08/21 22:26:52

Price
6.93 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.99% (0.14)

ISIN BMG4233B1090
Symbol HAFNI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,471 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.84 EUR (800)
Ask (Ask size) 6.895 EUR (800)
Open 6.90 EUR
High 6.90 EUR
Low 6.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.93 EUR
VWAP 6.92306 EUR
Volume (pcs) 400
Trading volume 2,760.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.13% +31.87% -
Perf (abs.) +0.21 +1.68 -
Beta 0.40 0.07 0.32
Volatility 32.78 35.90 -

a.00
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5.00 Y !
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07.2023

12,2023 052024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

6.98 EUR (6,073
7.05 EUR (3,777
7.32 EUR (3,328
6.64 EUR (3,454
8.22 EUR (2024/05/31
6.00 EUR (2024/01/11
8.22 EUR (2024/05/31
5.14 EUR (2023/08/23

= — — — — T — T

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 6.93 EUR 0.01 6
21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 09:02 6.80 EUR 0.00 3
22
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 7.73USD 2.90 3,241
21
Munich 2024/08/ 09:06 6.855 EUR 0.00 1
22
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:05 6.775 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=373803468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369270447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293116092

HAFNIA LTD.

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/08/ 09:09 80.75 NOK 0.11
22

2024/08/ 09:10 6.815 EUR 0.00
22

2024/08/ 09:06 6.865 EUR 0.00
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274079166

HAFNIA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

:HAFN|A

Maombar of BW Group

Contact Details
HAFNIA LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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